GOVERN DE LES ILLES BALEARS
Conselleria d'Interior

TCAE

Qualificacions dels aspirants presentats al IbSalut - Torn lliure discapacitats

DNI Nom Nota
41583227 ALCALA FERNANDEZ, LIDIA 38.182
43028584 AMER BENNASSAR , CATALINA 42102
41520113 ANTICH SALAS , CAROLINA 25.739
26226372 BATRES TORRES , ELVIRA 31.193
43156898 BAUZA PLOMER , JOANA 27.102
44329774 BONNIN ZAMORA , CRISTINA MAGDALENA 34.432
41440139 BUFI JOVER , MARIA LOURDES 27.273
45611068 CABELLO TUR, AISHA 25.057
18221287 CAMACHO GUTIERREZ , CELIA 32.727
43128009 CARRERAS LLABRES , ROSA CATALINA 31.364
43173833 CRUZ GINEL , INMACULADA 31.023
46598984 CUERVA TAPIAS, VICTOR 21.477
47714837 CUNI MAGEM , CRISTINA 22.500
43029340 ESCALAS CANELLAS , MARGARITA 35.625
43100384 ESCOBAR SANZO , MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 25.909
43100731 FANALS CATALAN , TERESA 37.670
41619919 FIOL LADARIA , MARIA TERESA 29.318
78203272 FORTEZA BONET , ANGELA 36.136
43131847 GALOUL COLL , MARINA 39.545
43201844 GALLEGO RONDA , LIDIA ISABEL 33.239
43080557 GARCIA MONJE , MARIA DEL PILAR 30.511
43101044 GARRIDO PEREZ , FRANCISCA 24.545
43108584 HEREDIA MAS , CRISTINA 38.864
43210615 HERNANDEZ CAPO , RAQUEL 25.909
46814457 IGUAL PEREZ , MARTA 38.693
43021250 LINDE RIVEIRO , MARIA ANTONIA 24.375
78203934 LLINAS MOZO , FRANCISCA 30.852
41585557 MAGRANER ALBERTI, CATERINA 33.068
43222013 MARIN PERELLO , CARLOS 16.534
43066287 MARTIN COLL , FRANCISCA 28.977
71513422 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , MARIA CARMEN 25.568
43183168 MARTINEZ SERVERA , AINA NEUS 14.830
43151622 MARTORELL CAMPINS , CRISTINA 25.057
43139516 MAS SANJUAN , DAVID 22.500
41507969 MASCARO FANER , MARTA 25.057
43131549 MESTRE ALAMEDA , CARLOS 38.352
43179269 MUNOZ ESTERAS , JAVIER 33.750
43074766 NICOLAU ROIG , CATALINA 32.727
48232605 ORELLANA LANDIN , SHIRLEY MICHELLE 29.318
47255353 OSMA MANZANO , ALBERTO 20.114
71215845 PEREZ BERNAL , MARIA DEL CARMEN 34.602
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78214394
78219302
43202804
43032002
43218653
45186841
43213408
30949793
43109875
79218939
43149909
18017460
41537773
43144802
76908115
43192143
33485755
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PEREZ GONZALEZ , MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
PONS PASCUAL , MARGARITA

PUERTO RAMIS , ANDREA

RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ , JUAN

RAMOS BELMAR , ANA

REYNES FERRA , ESPERANCA

ROMAN SANTANDER , FRANCISCO JAVIER
RUIZ ROCA , ROCIO

SALVADOR ROBLES , MONICA

SANCHEZ ORDONEZ , MARIA CARMEN
SANSO SOLER, JUANA MARIA

SEMPERE OLIVAN , MARIA NIEVES
SERVERA PERONA , VERONICA

VAAMONDE THOMAS , RIANA

VALERA VENTIN , IGNACIO

VILLALONA ESTEVEZ , DAMARIS ALTAGRACIA
VIVES MONINO , SALVADOR
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26.080
43.295
33.920
36.989
30.682
33.580
33.580
31.875
32.727
27.614
32.216
32.386
31.705
28.636
42.955
32.216
26.761
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